
09:30

10:00

11:30

11:45 Dietary interventions 

13:15	 Behaviour change interventions 

12:30

15:00

15:10

15:55

Physical Health Update for Psychiatrists
19th September 2018   

Arrival & Registration

Introduction Physical health issues in Mental Illness 

Break

Lunch

Break

Summing up

Update on Diabetes 14:00

16:00 Close & Certificates

Cardiovascular risk: BP and lipids 

10:30 Exercise 

Brighton and Sussex Medical School, Falmer campus, University of Brighton


