



CPD Continuing Professional Development

Physical Health Update for Psychiatrists 19th September 2018

09:30	Arrival & Registration
10:00	Introduction Physical health issues in Mental Illness
10:30	Exercise
11:30	Break
11:45	Dietary interventions
12:30	Lunch
13:15	Behaviour change interventions
14:00	Update on Diabetes
15:00	Break
15:10	Cardiovascular risk: BP and lipids
15:55	Summing up
16:00	Close & Certificates